Total Entries Earned 34 entries  

Category B: Welcome Angpow 

(i) This category is exclusively for New AmOnline Users who successfully registers for 

AmOnline App during Campaign Period. 

(ii) A Welcome Angpow of Ringgit Malaysia Five (RM5) Cashback will be awarded to two 

thousand eight hundred and eighty-eight (2,888) New AmOnline Users. 

(iii) Each New AmOnline User can only enjoy the Welcome Angpow once throughout the 

Campaign Period. 

(iv) The allocation will be made in the following manner, and the winners of the respective 

months will be selected on a first-come-first-serve basis according to their AmOnline

[...]

(v) This category is exclusively for Inactive or Profile Locked Users who participates in this 

Campaign and reactivates their AmOnline account (“Reactivated Users”). 

(vi) A Special Angpow of Ringgit Malaysia Eighteen (RM18) Cashback will be awarded to four 

thousand eight hundred and eighty-eight (4,888) Inactive or Profile Locked Users. 

(vii) Each Reactivated User can only enjoy the Special Angpow once throughout the 

Campaign Period. 

(viii) The allocation will be made in the following manner, and the winners of the respective 

months will be selected on a first-come-first-serve basis according to their first

[...]

6.8 Eligible Customers hereby consent to the Bank sharing their contact details with the vendor 

selected by the Bank solely for the purpose of fulfilling the Prize  

6.9 To determine the Consolation Prize winners of Ringgit Malaysia Five (RM5) Cashback, eight 

hundred and eighty-eight (888) Eligible Customers (“Potential Consolation Prize Winners”) will 

be shortlisted at random as determined by the Bank’s system based on the unique serial 

number assigned within ninety (90) calendar days from the end of Campaign Period.  

6.10 The Cashback will be credited into the Potential Consolation Prize Winners’ Current Account

[...]

Winner and Potential Consolation Prize Winner which are incomplete at the appointed date 

and time and/or due to any other such reasons. 

Category B: Welcome Angpow and Category C: Special Angpow 

6.13 The Welcome Angpow of Ringgit Malaysia Five (RM5) Cashback will be awarded to two 

thousand eight hundred and eighty-eight (2,888) Eligible Customers under Category B (New 

AmOnline Users) on a first-come-first-serve basis according to their AmOnline App registration 

timestamp (“Potential Welcome Angpow Winner”). 

6.14 The Special Angpow of Ringgit Malaysia Eighteen (RM18) Cashback will be awarded to four 

thousand eight hundred and eighty-eight (4,888) Eligible Customers under Category C (Re-

activated Users) on a first-come-first-serve basis according to their first successful Eligible 

Transaction timestamp (“Potential Special Angpow Winner”). 

6.15 Both Potential Welcome Angpow Winner and Potential Special Angpow Winner will be